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Academic Calendar 2021-2022
2022-2021 Al ay g8l

FALL SEMESTER 2021 i all Juab

Teaching Weeks gxtu!

sl Event &l
Every . - TN 5 "
V) Al 3oL ¢l sl
Wednesday English Proficiency Tests 4 dad . B
02-09-2021 Thursday Deadline for admission Jsall ac 50 Al
05-09-2021 Sunday- . . - .
1 el g 2aal) ddlall )
11-09-2021 Saturday Registration for new and existing students s siwall 5 2320l 4dhall Jiail
09-09-2021 Thursday Orientation Day for new faculty members 23al daw ;3 &gl sliacy &) yaill o sl
12-09-2021 Sunday Week 1 1gsY  |Orientation Day for New Students 22l 4kl ) jaill o )
12-09-2021 Sunday Week 1 1¢s=Y  |Begin of weekdays online classes < i¥) ye g sl ol il jslas 4y
17-09-2021 Friday Week 1 1¢sY  |Begin of weekend online classes < iVl e g s dlgd Ol jualae 4y
12-09-2021 Sunday - . Add/Drop period; late registration
!
18-09-2021 Saturday Week1 | Tesdl | ol Qnlly a5 onnd 5 58
25-09-2021 Saturday Week 2 2 ¢ sY  |Late registration deadline _alid) Jisudll x50 3
. Deadline to drop courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)
25-09-2021 Saturday Week 2 2 g smY) Alle Al yir s FasdlS) A g (9 (Blase il 3 3o ya
31-10-2021 Sunday Week 8 8 ¢ s¥  [Admission begins for Spring semester 2021 gzl Juail J 5l
31-10-2021 Sunday - < . . L W e e
| Caaiiall clilatial 3
06-11-2021 Saturday Week 8 8 & sy Midterm exam period )8
¢ Deadline to withdraw from courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)
06-11-2021 Saturday Week 8 8 g s Al el ji 5 AaandS] A 2 (333 (Hlasa 0 s 2 50 A
05-12-2021 Sunday - Week 13 | 13 Y\ |Applications for changing specialization period (Online) gawadill juas cililla a5 3
11-12-2021 Saturday ee S BINE Sp P T
12-12-2021 Sunday - p N 5 G o3 . .
Ay i) | cliacy ¢ dullall ) 3
25-12-2021 Saturday Fall semester recess for Students and Faculty members 4w il 41yl s Adhall cay jall Juad s L)
26-12-2021 Sunday - < . . . .
| | ) Al |
01-01-2022 Saturday Week 14 | 14 ¢ ¥ |Early registration week for Spring semester 2022 gl duail jSaall sl & s
06-01-2022 Thursday Week 15 | 15 ¢ swY  |Last day of weekday online classes < ji¥) e ¢ sand) ol &l jualaad o AT
08-01-2022 Saturday Week 15 15 g;eu?\ Last day of weekend online classes <u 5 e tﬁuiﬂ Ul Gl palad a g Al
09-01-2022 Sunday - < . ST ;
| | llaniay) 5 4
19-01.2022 Wednesday Week 16 | 16 gs¥ |Final exam period A:ilgd -]
21-01-2022 Friday Deadline for faculty members to submit the grades & )3l Lugll sliaci J (ja cilajal addil ae 5a A
21-01-2022 Friday Examination Board Meeting d:leill cililaia¥) dal ¢ laia)
21-01-2022 Friday Announcement of grades <la 3l (el
26-01-2022 Wednesday - . . . . ;
3 GSal) Gliladial 3 3
28-01-2022 Friday Incomplete final exam period for Fall 2021 < Al JaiSall e i
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Olanay damalal) Al 4408 2.
CUCA CITY UNIVERSITY 2022-2021 el agsill)
COLLEGE OF AJMAN

SPRING SEMESTER 2022 g Juad
Teaching Weeks gxtu)

Day asdl T Event &l
Every . .- s v g gs : s
Y Al 3oL ¢l sl
Wednesday English Proficiency Tests 4 dad . B
30-01-2022 Sunday Deadline for admission Jsll e e JA1
24-01-2022 Monday- . . . .
el g 2aal) dudlall )
30-01-2022 Sunday Registration for new and existing students s siwall 5 2320l 4kl Jianl
28-01-2022 Friday Orientation Day for new faculty members 23al &aw ;3 &gl sliacy i yaill o sl
31-01-2022 Monday Week 1 1gsY  |Orientation Day for New Students 22l Akl g jaill o )
31-01-2022 Monday Week 1 1¢&s=Y  |Begin of weekdays classes g sss31 ol &l jualaa 2l
05-02-2022 Saturday Week 1 1gs=Y  |Begin of weekend classes g ss¥) &g & pualas 4y
31-01-2022 Monday- Add/Drop period; late registration
) . .
06-02-2022 Sunday Week 1 | Tesdl | (o Janilly 4dlia¥ly cond 5 58
13-02-2021 Sunday Week 2 2 esY  |Late registration deadline Al il s 5a Al
¢ Deadline to drop courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)
13-02-2021 Sunday Week 2 2 g ) Aulla el ji y AaandS) A2 (333 (Blana ikl 3 5a A
21-03-2022 Monday Week 8 8 gﬁﬂ\ Admission begins for Fall semester 2022 < Al Juadl J 5l 2l
21-03-2022 Monday- ¢ . . L W e e
| Caaiiall clilaial 3
27-03-2022 Sunday Week 8 8 & sy Midterm exam period )8
¢ Deadline to withdraw from courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)
27-03-2022 Sunday Week 8 8 g s Aalla Al ji s AandS) Al ) 5 (Bl 30 s 20 g A
28-03-2022 Monday- . 5 1 : Qs
2l dgll sliacl g dullall | BN
03-04-2022 Sunday Spring semester recess for students and faculty members A il Al ¢ s Akl ol Jaa 3 3]
02-05-2022 Monday- < L . e . o " PR
| | cldla 5
08-05-2022 Sunday Week 13 13 ¢ =¥ |Applications for changing specialization period gawaaill juad Gl 4 5 i
09-05-2022 Monday- ¢ Early registration week for summer and Fall 2021 semesters
Y . R
15-05-2022 Sunday Week 14 | 14 €5 15029 Ciupally iseal) ail Soall Jinnill g 5o
20-05-2022 Friday Week 15 | 15 ¢ Y1 |Last day of weekday classes g sus¥! ol & pialadl oy AT
22-05-2022 Sunday Week 15 | 15 ¢ sY)  |Last day of weekend classes & su) Al Gl punlaal 0 gy Al
23-05-2022 Monday - ¢ . T "
! ) bl 3
01-06-2022 Wednesday Week 16 16 ¢ s¥)  |Final exam period sl B
03-06-2022 Friday Deadline for faculty members to submit the grades s 3l Lugll sliact J (e cilaall adudl ae 50 A
03-06-2022 Friday Examination Board meeting 43l clilaiey) dial g laial
03-06-2022 Friday Announcement of grades <l (Slel
03-06-2022 Friday Summer recess for students 4kl Lduall 3 38y
08-06-2022 Wednesday- . . . Loy ;
] Glilaial 3 4
10-06-2022 Friday Incomplete final exam period for Spring 2022 g} JaiSall e P
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CUCA CITY UNIVERSITY 2022-2021 el g g8l
COLLEGE OF AJMAN

SUMMER I SESSION 2022 J¥ Auall Juail)
Teaching Weeks gxtu!

) Event <l
11-06-2022 Saturday Week 1 1gsmY  |Weekend classes begin g s iles & palas iy
13-06-2022 Monday Week 1 15wy |Weekday classes begin g sw¥) ol &l jualae 4y
11-06-2022 Saturday- Week 1 1 9 Add/Drop period; late registration for weekday and weekend classes
14-06-2022 Tuesday ee g & 31 Aled 5 g panadl) o il pualaal Salial Gl 4dliaYl s ol 3 5
Deadline to drop courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)

19-06-2022 Sunday Week 2 2 ¢ sl B Al sy Aal€) Al (3538 Bane il 2o e )
25-06-2022 Saturday- < . . - . :

) Caaiiall Cililatial 3 i
28-06-2022 Tuesday Week 3 3 g oY Midterm exam period Pt

< Deadline to withdraw from courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)

30-06-2022 Thursday Week 3 3 g Ale el yiy atlS) el s (3 5% (Bhana (0 clanal 20 a Al
13-07-2022 Wednesday Week 6 | 6¢gs=¥ [Lastday of weekday classes g su¥) olf <l jualadl gy A
17-07-2022 Sunday Week 6 6 ¢ s=Y1  |Last day of weekend classes g su¥) &les &l ualaal o s JAl
18-07-2022 Monday - < . R .

! ) Ulatiay) 5
20-07-2022 Wednesday Week 7 7 & smsY Final exam period Al o]
22-07-2022 Friday Deadline for faculty members to submit the grades s 3l Lugll sliact J (ye cilaall adudl ac 50 A
22-07-2022 Friday Examination Board meeting 4l cililaial) Lial ¢ Laial
22-07-2022 Friday Announcement of grades <l (Sle)

SUMMER II SESSION 2022 (A duall Juadl)
Teaching Weeks gxtu!

Date &4l Day a5l ) Event <l
25-07-2022 Monday Week 1 15wy |Weekday classes begin g sw¥) ol <l jualas 4y
30-07-2022 Saturday Week 1 1 g5y |Weekend classes begin g s iles o palas iy
25-07-2022 Monday- Week 1 1 9 Add/Drop period; late registration for weekday classes
26-07-2022 Tuesday ee Eoe & s Al i jualadd Al Jasadl) 5 4dla¥) s nll 5 5%
30-07-2022 Saturday- Week 1 1 9 Add/Drop period; late registration for weekend classes
31-07-2022 Sunday ee E¥ e ) iles i pemlaal LB Gl s AdlaY) 5 ol 3 g

¢ Deadline to drop courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)
07-08-2022 Sunday Week 2 2 & smaY) Al 2 ji s ArasdlS) 2 5 (Blase il 30 e 3]
13-08-2022 Saturday - < . . L s ;

) Caaiiall Clilatial 3 i

15-08-2022 Monday Week 3 3 g sy Midterm exam period Pt

¢ Deadline to withdraw from courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)
17-08-2022 Wednesday Week 3 3 g Al e FomdlS) 2 (35 Base (30 a3 e 31
31-08-2022 Wednesday Week 6 6 ¢ s=Y  |Last day of weekday classes g 53! ol <l jualaal o0 Al
04-09-2022 Sunday Week 6 6 ¢ s |Last day of weekend classes g s les &l sl as 30
05-09-2022 Monday - < . NETYICINT ;

M il clilaiay) 5 i
07-09-2022 _|Wednesday | WeeK7 | 7&x-¥ |Finalexam period st >
09-09-2022 Friday Deadline for faculty members to submit the grades sl Lugll slime§ 38 (e Glajall alil ae g0 j3
09-09-2022 Friday Examination Board meeting 4l Glilaial) sl g laial
09-09-2022 Friday Announcement of grades <ils il (Se)
Dates of official holidays will be announced by the UAE Government Basall Ay jall Dl jlaY) A 5o da sSa U8 (e Apens )l dlaall vied 50 (e (e Y Al
* Fall 2022 will begin on Monday September 12th el 12 63 sal) Y 259 2022 oy pal) Joad lages
Classes missed due to an official Holidays will be compensated on Friday and Saturday Cannall 5 Raaall o Faans I Sl aY) Al A Casliat 3l < puialaall (s ga i
Schedules will be announced by the concerned Head of Departments. i) QLY eluy ) oyl oo saall s
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